
MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 52933249

Data publicarii	21.12.20	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 467,32 RON - 467,32 RON

Descriere: 1. Olandez alama MT 1642 3/4" buc 4,0 8,60 34,40 2. Mufa cupru MM 28mm buc 10,0 2,41 24,10 3. Teava cupru 28x1mm bara ml 4,0 28,04 112,16 4. Teava cupru 28mm bara ml 3,0 28,04 84,12 5. Teava cupru 22x1mm bara ml 3,0 18,44 55,32 6. Teava cupru 18x1mm bara ml 6,0 14,87 89,22 7. Cot 90° cupru MM 28mm buc 20,0 3,40 68,00
